Egypt Arabian Horse Championship
(National)

Rabab Stud,
Egypt

10 Mar 2022, Yearling Fillies

A
Position
1st Name: SALWA AL
BAWADY

Colour: -
Owner: Al Bawady

Horse

2nd Name: AZIZA AL
BAHEYA
Colour: -
Owner: Al Tarzy

3rd Name: NTK ZOUzZOU

Colour: -
Owner: NTK

4th Name: MALIKAH AL
SAFINAT
Colour: -
Owner: Al Safinat

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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Name: SAMIRA
RABAB

Colour: -
Owner: Rabab

Name: HALIMA
OONY

Colour: -
Owner: Oony

Name: BK SHEIKHA
Colour: -
Owner: BK Arabian

Name: KENOUZ AL
MOHANDES
Colour: -

Owner: El Mohandes

Name: ZINA
KHAYRAT
Colour: -

Owner: Khayrat

90.2

89.3

89.2

88.7

88.3

A.A. A.H. G.A.

19
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18.5
18
15
18

18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

19

18

16
18.5

18.5
18
16

17.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
18

J.M.

19.5
18.5
15
19.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

J.A.

19 19 19.5
18 18 18
15 155 15
19 19 19

18,5 19 19
18 17.5 18
15 155 16

18.5 185 18.5

18.5 18.5 19
17.5 18 17.5
145 15,5 155
18.5 18.5 19



10th Name: NOURA SESO 87.8 A.
Colour: -

Owner: Seso 18

[ :-

17.5 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 15 155 15 15 16 15.5
MOVE 18 18 18 18.5 185 185 18.5

11th Name: SULTANA AL 87.6
SEWESY
Colour: -
Owner: Bianco

TYPE 1

LEGS 15.5 15 155 155 15 155 155

MOVE 18 18 18 18 175 19 19

8
18 185 18,5 18 18 18.5 18
17.5 175 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5

12th Name: TARNEEM AL 87.3

SAFINAT

Colour: - o 18 185

Owner: Al Safinat m 18 185 17.5 17.5 18.5 185 19
17 175 17 1755 175 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 15 155 155 15 155 155

18 18 18 18 18 18,5 18.5

Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

J.A. = )assim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE
N.M. = Naser Taleb Moushtaha, EG
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